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2023 Gazettes Volumes 392 to 394 
 

January 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  06 January 2023 391 Gazette Nos. 99 Pages 571-572 
   392 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-14 
 Friday 13 January 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 4-6 Pages 15-40 
 Friday 20 January 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 7-9 Pages 41-58 
 Friday 27 January 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 10-13 Pages 59-76 

 
 

February 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 February 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 14-18 Pages 77-132 
 Friday 10 February 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 19-21 Pages 133-152 
 Friday 17 February 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 22-24 Pages 153-172 
 Friday 24 February 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 25-28  Pages 173-192 

 
 

March 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 March 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 29-35 Pages 193-224 
 Friday 10 March 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 36-40 Pages 225-268 
 Friday 17 March 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 41-45 Pages 269-298 
 Friday 24 March 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 46-50 Pages 299-324 
 Friday 31 March 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 51-54 Pages 325-372 

 
 

April 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Thursday 06 April 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 55-60 Pages 373-400 
 Friday 14 April 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 61-65 Pages 401-448 
 Friday 21 April 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 66-69 Pages 449-468 
 Friday 28 April 2023 392 Gazette Nos. 70-79 Pages 469-502 

 
 

May 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 May 2023 392 Gazette No. 80 Pages 503-504 
 Friday 05 May 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-26  
 Friday 12 May 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 4-8 Pages 27-48 
 Friday 19 May 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 9-13 Pages 49-108  
 Friday 26 May 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 14-15 Pages 109-124 

 
 

June 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 June 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 16-21 Pages 125-148 
 Friday 09 June 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 22-26 Pages 149-176 
 Friday 16 June 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 27-29 Pages 177-278 
 Friday 23 June 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 30-35 Pages 279-304 
 Friday 30 June 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 36-42 Pages 305-346 



2023 Gazettes Volumes 392 to 394 
 

July 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 July 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 43-49 Pages 347-384 
 Friday 14 July 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 50-57 Pages 385-420 
 Friday 21 July 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 58-60 Pages 421-464 
 Friday 28 July 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 61-65 Pages 465-494 

 
 

August 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 August 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 66-73 Pages 495-540 
 Friday 11 August 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 74-78 Pages 541-562 
 Friday 18 August 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 79-84 Pages 563-606 
 Friday 25 August 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 85-90 Pages 607-644 

 
 

September 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 September 2023 393 Gazette Nos. 91-93 Pages 645-650 
   394 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-26 
 Friday 08 September 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 4-9 Pages 27-128 
 Friday 15 September 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 10-16 Pages 129-178 
 Friday 22 September 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 17-21 Pages 179-222 
 Friday 29 September 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 22-28 Pages 223-258 

 
 

October 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 October 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 29-32 Pages 259-286 
 Friday 13 October 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 33-40 Pages 287-324 
 Friday 20 October 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 41-44 Pages 325-350 
 Friday 27 October 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 45-49 Pages 351-378 

 
 

November 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 November 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 50-59 Pages 379-426 
 Friday 10 November 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 60-63 Pages 427-460  
 Friday 17 November 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 64-67 Pages 461-494  
 Friday 24 November 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 68-74 Pages 495-556 

 
 

December 2023 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 December 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 75-77 Pages 557-584 
 Friday 08 December 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 78-83 Pages 585-638 
 Friday 15 December 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 84-93 Pages 639-692 
 Friday 22 December 2023 394 Gazette Nos. 94-106 Pages 693-800 

  


